
FAST STAFF 2016-2017
Name Position Contact
Abramson, Rebecca 4th Grade Math rebecca.abramson@fastk8.org

Bachus, Avery 2nd Grade avery.bachus@fastk8.org

Banks, Cynthia Parapro (3rd) - Lead cynthia.banks@fastk8.org

Bird, Karen Parapro (1st) karen.bird@fastk8.org

Bragg, Alexandria Asst. Principal alexandria.bragg@fastk8.org

Calhoun, Aimee Communication Arts aimee.calhoun@fastk8.org

Chalmers, Nichole 3rd Grade nichole.chalmers@fastk8.org

Chawgo, Rene Art rene.chawgo@fastk8.org

Cofield, Stacey Kindergarten stacey.cofield@fastk8.org

Cook, Lisa 3rd Grade lisa.cook@fastk8.org

Crast, Bill Parapro (5th) bill.crast@fastk8.org

D'Huyvetter, Rachel Parapro (2nd) rachel.dhuyvetter@fastk8.org

Fisher, Danielle Kindergarten - Lead danielle.fisher@fastk8.org

Gerl, Mark Innovation Director mark.gerl@fastk8.org

Gunter-Rosen, Tracey Technology tracey.gunter.rosen@fastk8.org

Hamrock, Kristin EIP (K-2) kristin.hamrock@fastk8.org

Head, Shannon 3rd Grade - Lead shannon.head@fastk8.org

Herring, Stephanie 1st Grade stephanie.herring@fastk8.org

Higgins, Annette Principal annette.higgins@fastk8.org

Higgins, Jerri 6th Grade Science - Lead jerri.higgins@fastk8.org

Hutchins, Jarron 5th Grade Math jarron.hutchins@fastk8.org

Iglesias, Ingrid Parapro (4th) ingrid.iglesias@fastk8.org

Jaeger, Marie 6th Grade ELA marie.jaeger@fastk8.org

Jamieson, Tia 5th Grade ELA tia.jamieson@fastk8.org

Jones, Todd Maintenance todd.jones@fastk8.org

Keiser, Maya Music maya.keiser@fastk8.org

King, Keyonte' Parapro (K) - Fisher keyonte.king@fastk8.org

King, Samantha 4th Grade Social Studies samantha.king@fastk8.org

Lansdale, Sarah Parapro (K) - Lindke sarah.lansdale@fastk8.org

Lessley, Carole Data Clerk carole.lessley@fastK8.org

Liberman, Irina 2nd Grade irina.liberman@fastk8.org

Lindke, Jordan Kindergarten jordan.lindke@fastk8.org

Martinez, Leomar PE - Specials Lead leomar.martinez@fastk8.org



Moeller, Jessica Speech Therapist

Moore, Peggy ESOL, 504, RTI peggy.moore@fastk8.org

Oddo, Jureen RN - Clinic jureen.oddo@fastk8.org

Orndorff, Nina Parapro (Spec. Ed) nina.orndorff@fastk8.org

Pecora, Danielle Occupational Therapist 404-723-7772

Rahman, Zahrin Special Ed (IEP 4-6) zahrin.rahman@fastk8.org

Rhodes, Ron Business Manager ron.rhodes@fastk8.org

Roddy, Tracy 4th Grade Science - Lead tracy.roddy@fastk8.org

Rooke, Micah 5th Grade Science & TAG - Lead micah.rooke@fastk8.org

Roth, Sara 6th Grade Social Studies & TAG sara.roth@fastk8.org

Ruff, Kathleen Assistant Admin. kathleen.ruff@fastk8.org

Russell, Niyah 1st Grade - Lead niyah.russell@fastk8.org

Savage, Russell 4th Grade ELA russell.savage@fastk8.org

Schear, Sara 3rd Grade sara.schear@fastk8.org

Schultz, Jordana Parapro (K) - Cofield jordana.schultz@fastk8.org

Smith, Michael TAG Science (1-4) michael.smith@fastk8.org

Steele, Jenny Instructional Technology Coord. jenny.steele@fastk8.org

Thompson, Lionel 6th Grade Math lionel.thompson@fastk8.org

Tyler, Susan Front Office susan.tyler@fastk8.org

Urban, Rebecca 2nd Grade - Lead rebecca.urban@fastk8.org

Wilson, Emily 2nd Grade emily.wilson@fastk8.org

Witteman, Lisa Special Ed (IEP K-3) lisa.witeman@fastk8.org


